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陆志明

德国股民维权
带给我们的启示
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ì±�P\¾Ëþ_ *"ÅÞí4»`a5

ì±Q>?Sbe«WCñ�PQÙ�Y©5

Nc

Nc

ì±]í?¾?SoúPtC_�dkü5

��h õbCì±Q>þRHW?SOÚ5

Nc

8eÛþCHWOÚ?ì±fYgÏPQ5

�v?ÏzürCì±ghkl;C_U5

ÞíYVPKwhCHWOÚ?ghkl;5

ì±�.YæSºóirC_�d:WâP5

�è?SCì±PKLW;C_�dkü5

«WjHCì±þR?SPtC_�dkü5

ì±�P\¾Ëþ_]í4»`aĆ Ø5

ÇòF�A�C[NU_5C_UPä5

HWm}0�Cì±�YNe-ÔC¤G5

PKLW0�C_-:WâPCE�¤G5

ì±«WfY;TQ´CHWOÚËQ>5

ÞíYVPKwhCHWOÚ?ghkl;5

ÞíMO?ìí�YNeklCE�¤G5

ùkTU"_<Cì±FG�oMNC¤G5

ùklm]í¤¥Cì±Q>�oOÚ5

ÇòF�A�C[NU_5C_UPä5

Nc

Nc

��h õbC?¦nWì±f.QØ5

;T�è�oCHWOÚì±�ËQ>5

ì±Q>þR?SOÚCküPQÙ�_;5

ÞíYVMOA�Cì±ñ�PQÙ�Y©5

o;T�oC³pSkl�.����5

?ZC[NU_�Cì±P�Ë?S«þ5

#ÅÞí�UMKó?Cì±YNekl5

ñPkl�.����Cì±Q>HWOÚ5

W×MNÊ�_<Cì±�Ë�×¤j5

8eÛþCHWOÚ?ì±fYgÏPQ5

ùk7qCì±¤j?ÏzüC_UPä5

rnùk^�oMN§;C_-s¼kü5

Ë¾m]íMOA�Cì±ñ�PQY©5

HW0�Ceó�.N0Cì±kl_<5

ÞíYVMOA�Cì±ñ�PQÙ�Y©5

�v?ÏzürCì±ghkl;C_U5

h õbU_äCì±�YNeklC¤G5

ì±ËQ>�×¤jOÚC_�ds¼kü5

W×MNÊ�_<Cì±PË�×¤j5

ÇòF�A�C[Y©CQ>HWoúPt5

Nc

St]íC[CìíËQ>�oOÚC¤G5

rn�o^kl�.����C_UPä5

Û&ð�ou�UFGCì±«W_IJ 5́

þRHW?SC_w�vnNe-ÔC¤G5

Nc

HWm}0�CÞíMO?�Y�okl5

PKLW0�C_-:WâPCE�¤G5

�è�oCh Ãwir0�CE�¤G5

]í?¾C[NU_�Cì±Q>�oOÚ5

HWm}0�Cì±�YNe-ÔC¤G5

ì±Q>HWoúOÚCñ�PQÙ�Y©5

ì±ùk^Y&´�oMNC_-s¼kü5

ÇòF�A�C[NUY©C_�dkü5

8eÛþCHWOÚ?ì±fYgÏPQ5

èÔYsxUCì±Q>?SoúOÚ5

A�M¸>n«þĈ B�Y&´�oMN5

rnùk^�oMN§;C_-s¼kü5

��ÇòFC[Cì±�Y�oMNC¤G5

tOÞíMNCì±þR?SPtC_U5

ì±�P\¾j]íyÞY`aPQĆ Ø5

ÇòF�´^B�Ë�×¤jCE�¤G5

��h õbCì±�YNeklC_U5

HWm}0�Cì±ËQ>�oOÚC¤G5

ì±eóQ>?SOÚCñ�PQÙ�Y©5

rnùk^�oMN§;C_-s¼kü5

W×MNÊ�ý;Cì±Y�×¤j(65

PKLW0�C_-:WâPCE�¤G5

ùk>nwYÈ´zCìí_äs¼{ 5̀

A�jÞíM|?rr«þĈ B_J 5́

Nc

#ÅÞí�UMKó?C�FG�oPQ5

ìí�jý5ùkñNĈ B�YØ}n5

Ë¾�TÞíMOA�C>nñ�PQY©5

#ÅÞí�UMKó?C�FG�oPQ5

��ÄÅC[Ĉ B��jý;?Skl5

�è;SCh ÃwÙ~E�CE�¤G5

�jó]í3�C[-ÔCìí´ØPt5

Nc

St]íC[Cì±�Q>HWC�d¤G5

v�Ri?¦nWĈ B«W�_IJ 5́

]í�A�X�MOCì±Q>HW�o5

ìí�j&´ùkñNC>nwYÈ´z5

Nc

Ë¾�TÞíMOA�Cì±ñ�PQY©5

?¦nWX�C�Y�oMNC_UPä5

ìí��jý;�w?ÓPQC¤GPä5

ì±h Ãwir0�C�jý;?¦kl5

^B��j�w?ÓPQCìí¤GPä5

?S�$èÔ3;T�;Cküklý;5

^B�jó]í3�C[-ÔĆ ØPä5

èÔ�;C³^B�FG�oMNC¤G5

ì±_w�Å�,±þ$C[-ÔC¤G5

;TWä^h YÃw��C_äGäkü5

#ÅÞí�UMKó?C�FG�oPQ5

]í�A�X�MOCì±Q>HW�o5

Nc

��ÄÅC[Ĉ B��jý;?Skl5

St]íC[Cì±�Q>HWC�d¤G5

ì±kl�v���±Cküklý;5

ìí�è;SĈ B�ËFGý;?SPQ5

?SnW�Ë}nCìíküPQýY©5

ùktu�U?¦Ĉ B�j�eÛþ-Ô5

?¦zü0�Ĉ B�FGý;?¦MN5

ìí��jvnó?3�C[-ÔC¤G5

ì±C[NUY©Ĉ B��j�oPQ5

?SnW�Ë}nCìíküPQýY©5

��jvnó?3�C[-ÔĆ ØPt5

HWm}0�Cì±_w�æ&�Ne-Ô5

��Y<C[RĈ B�.?S«þPt5

HWOÚÊ�C�jó]í3�C[-Ô5

^B�FGý;?¦MNCìí¤GPä5

��jvnó?3�C[-ÔĆ ØPt5

ÞíYVPKwhĈ B��j?¦PQ5

�TÞíMOA�Cì±.?S?¦Pt5

h Ãwir0�Ĉ B«W�_IJ 5́

?¦züS�Ĉ BË}n?S?¦OÚ5

��ÄÅC[Ĉ B�Ë.eó?SPt5

?SnW�Ë}nCìíküPQýY©5

0"01/

""9".

"//1;1

;9.:

;6:.;

6""9:

1

.;09

66;.6

"819;

6008"

;8/.8

8"1";

60./;

0/;86

::/:

"8009

66/69

60198

89"99

:8/8

.8810

."9"1

616:9

1

;8/01

"6.;:

"...8

...10

."0/

9986/

/;:;/

1

"86:8

.;/00

886;0

;989

1

69/09

":6;;

"9.96

9.0:

.60;

6.;/1

"1":0/

"6.0.1

9;6;0

61019:

1

;.19.

1

;;.1.

;"106

91"1"

91:1;

;1"89

;9"0;

8/80

"11:6

"10;.

8:018

66/68

;./69

:168

68;10

6009"

8;616

/"/9

"9;10

0000

"660/

61.08

:098

7.2/8

702/.

7/2/:

78

702/6

"21/

77

7821;

79299

1

7.2/;

8216

7:2/6

7.2""

7928/

7821.

7:2""

70219

702.;

.2/:

7021;

7/21/

.2"0

7821/

77

76

7.2/:

7926;

7920"

7.2/0

7.2"/

7026:

77

7/2/9

78298

79208

7;21;

77

702;6

7/26.

702"6

7.2/9

7.2//

70290

;219

026:

7;2/6

7:2.

77

7.2/

77

78280

702/0

7/2;.

1

.20:

7"29:

7821"

7/2:;

7:268

7826:

7821"

7.20.

7120

7/2:6

7.2/6

71210

7:2""

7028/

762;/

7/2;/

70299

702.;

:2./

:28"

"12;/

026:

02.0

";21"

77

82.:

.206

"/2;"

82.

92"0

.21:

/2""

";206

8208

.2;"

0216

:2:"

";21/

0290

:2/

92:0

.2"

77

"920"

;12:0

02/"

82:;

:21/

:2;"

".28"

77

682:

;290

02;.

9208

77

920

82""

020

"021;

:26;

""2.

6"2""

026:

6:2:;

";2:0

77

/2:"

77

.2:0

:206

820;

6626.

92/0

/2/:

:26

8200

";280

"028.

020;

82:0

9268

021.

.29;

"02.0

:2;6

82/8

6.286

820/

82".

828;

:2:.

9219

""2;.

0206

02/9

";2.

77

8290

82";

"/280

8288

92"0

.2.6

/2.:

".29

0

.20:

028

926/

";21/

:2.:

9206

929;

.2;0

77

"/266

;6288

:2;6

026/

:26

:2//

"828

77

6920

.2"

0296

92/8

77

/2":

82:

:268

"028

:28

"626

6"29.

02./

6/2;

".2:9

77

"12.

77

8210

92;

02"0

6;2"

/266

"12.8

:289

02"0

".209

":2.8

:21;

02;.

9288

028/

.2//

":218

9

02.

6828

026:

828"

82/9

:2:6

9218

""2;.

028

029/

";

77

82:0

821:

"92/8

82.

92"0

.2.6

/2;9

".28"

829

.20.

02;

926/

"6296

:2.:

928

929;

.266

77

"92:

;"2.

:2"

0269

:26

:29

"82;

77

6920

.210

0296

92/8

77

92/;

82:

:210

"028

:28

"6210

61289

02"6

692;

".2..

77

"12"

77

8210

9

02"8

66

9206

/2/

:289

021;

".209

"02/.

02/"

021;

9266

02."

.2/

"02.;

:29/

02.

68219

026:

828"

82/9

$

上石化
上海三毛
青岛海尔
=$>

东碳
亚通股份
东百集团
大商股份

$>

大江
多伦股份
欧亚集团

$$>

轻骑
=$>

得亨
工大高新
沱牌曲酒
中大股份

=$>

长信
彩虹股份
海博股份
常林股份
$>

雄震
南宁百货
南京医药
=$>

金瑞

$>

松辽
=$>

耀华
天津港
东软股份
大连热电
祁连山
$>

百花
=$>

沧化
西单商场
宁波富达
云维股份
华电能源
鲁北化工

$$>

新太
重庆百货
中国高科
湖南海利
上海新梅

$

前锋
=$>

锦股
苏州高新
中粮屯河
兰州民百
辽宁成大
山西焦化
巴士股份
一汽四环
$$>

幸福
华银电力
江苏索普
大连控股
上实发展
西藏旅游
江中药业

$$>

天海
东方银星
锦江股份
厦门国贸
浪潮软件

=$>

源发
红阳能源
华侨股份
$>

黑豹
安徽合力
通策医疗
中电广通
力源液压
园城股份
运盛实业
宁波富邦

011099

01109/

0110/1

0110/"

0110/6

0110/;

0110/.

0110/8

0110/0

0110/:

0110/9

0110//

011:1"

011:16

011:1.

011:10

011:1:

011:19

011:"1

011:""

011:"6

011:";

011:".

011:"8

011:"0

011:":

011:"9

011:"/

011:61

011:6"

011:66

011:6;

011:6.

011:68

011:60

011:6:

011:69

011:6/

011:;1

011:;"

011:;6

011:;;

011:;8

011:;0

011:;:

011:;9

011:;/

011:.1

011:."

011:.6

011:.;

011:..

011:.0

011:.:

011:.9

011:./

011:81

011:8"

011:8;

011:8.

011:88

011:80

011:8:

011:89

011:8/

011:01

011:0"

011:0;

011:0.

011:08

011:00

011:0:

011:09

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
.

成交量

:2./

:2.9

"12;/

026:

02."

"628

77

82.:

.280

"92/8

82.

92"0

.218

920

";289

8208

.26:

021"

:2:

"620

029"

:296

921"

.2"

77

"928

;1206

0298

82:

:21/

:26/

".2.9

77

682:

;298

026/

928"

77

928"

82"

0288

"021;

:26;

""2;0

61216

02"6

6:2.8

";280

77

/208

77

.2:"

:286

828/

6"280

92;.

/298

:26

820.

";28

"02.

0288

82:.

921/

0216

.29;

"8200

:26"

8298

6.268

8208

82";

82.

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
.

成交量

01186:

011869

01186/

0118;1

0118;"

0118;6

0118;;

0118;8

0118;0

0118;:

0118;9

0118;/

0118.1

0118.;

0118.8

0118.0

0118.:

0118.9

0118./

011881

01188"

011886

01188;

011888

011880

01188:

011889

01188/

011801

01180"

011806

01180;

011808

011800

01180:

011809

01180/

0118:1

0118:"

0118:6

0118:;

0118:8

0118:0

0118::

0118:9

0118:/

011891

01189"

011896

01189;

01189.

011898

011890

01189:

011899

01189/

0118/1

0118/"

0118/6

0118/;

0118/.

0118/8

0118/0

0118/:

0118/9

0118//

011011

01101"

011016

01101;

01101.

011018

011010

江南高纤
中铁二局
山东药玻
交大昂立
豫光金铅
华阳科技
栖霞建设
天士力
中国软件
海通集团
北海国发
狮头股份
新赛股份
莫高股份
新疆城建
中油化建
山东黄金
深高速
厦门钨业
天威保变
科大创新
方兴科技
太行水泥
九龙山
$>

北生
康缘药业
大西洋
老白干酒
金自天正
江西长运
高淳陶瓷
法拉电子
迪马股份
洪城股份
山鹰纸业
=$>

潜药
安阳钢铁
恒生电子
信雅达
康恩贝
惠泉啤酒
芜湖港
万好万家
精达股份
京能热电
=$>

黄海
卧龙电气
八一钢铁
天地科技
海油工程
长电科技
海螺水泥
金晶科技
新华医疗
用友软件
广东榕泰
泰豪科技
上海航空
龙溪股份
大连圣亚
益佰制药
中孚实业
新安股份
光明乳业
北大荒
=$>

花炮
青岛啤酒
方正科技
广电电子
$>

兴 业

=$>

二纺
汇通能源
金丰投资

"1200

";

/2";

:2/9

77

0296

".2;

77

""2/"

:26;

92;

0218

".26

".2/6

""2/

9219

77

:28

".2;/

882;9

6"26:

:299

82:

"12""

8290

6/

""2::

".208

"126"

:2"/

9266

"621"

928/

:2"8

82.;

929

:

6"

02/

/2;

:2:8

77

:280

"621.

/

8

/26

";28:

6.2;9

61298

77

8"2/8

6;2/

"62:8

6.2//

"12.8

""2/

:2//

":2:

""2/"

"62"

".2:/

88

/2""

":290

/2".

662/

820

77

02".

77

""

92:;

"1200

";

/2";

92"

77

:2;

".2;

77

""2/"

:2;;

920;

0210

".2::

"82"

"626;

9219

77

:20

".2;/

8928

662":

:299

829

"12::

82/

6/2;

""2:/

".208

"12;

:2;8

92;/

"62./

92:.

:2;8

8200

929"

:

6"

:26

/2;

:29:

77

:20:

"6290

/

8

/28

";2:9

6.2;9

6"2.9

77

86268

6.2;"

"62::

682/0

"128/

"62;0

:2//

":298

"62;

"62;9

".29

89289

/2""

"92/

/2".

662/

8206

77

026/

77

""

/26

/29

""2:0

920

:20

77

029

";2;"

77

""219

02:

921"

8288

";26;

".2"9

"129/

:20

77

:210

";26"

8826"

612;9

:268

82"0

/29"

8290

6926"

""218

";2.

/299

029

:2:

""2:6

9

0286

82;

92.6

0200

"/26"

028

928"

:2;"

77

02/"

""2/9

92;6

.2:/

92//

";21"

6629

612;

77

.9

6"2/;

""2:

6.26

"1216

""2:

:26:

"02:

""26

""2:

".216

8.2"

92"/

"029"

92:9

6"2.0

8266

77

0216

77

"126

920

/2/9

""2::

9206

:20"

77

:2"0

";206

77

""21/

02:"

9218

828/

".2""

".2..

""2"/

:206

77

:2"

";2;"

80298

6"26

:2;.

82"9

"1218

8290

692;

""2""

";289

/2/6

029

:2:

""2/

921:

020

82;"

928;

0209

"/29"

028

9280

:2;8

77

02/:

"62"9

92;0

.2:/

/21"

";218

6;2"

6"21:

77

8"28"

662"8

""2::

6826.

"1219

""2//

:26:

"02/.

""2.8

""296

".2.;

882:

92;

":2/0

92:9

6"29;

8269

77

0216

77

"12."

92:"

702""

7/2/8

782:/

782:

77

"2//

7.29/

77

70299

7:29;

7:260

7:2:0

7"218

7"2;:

7:286

7820/

77

79290

7:28"

712"9

7"260

7:2..

7/20

762".

78216

7;2"6

7820"

7920"

782;.

7:20"

792..

78268

7:26.

7926"

7.2"8

7;2:6

782;9

78298

7/2/:

7:2/0

7829/

77

7/26.

1268

792;;

7.2/0
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�è�oCHWOÚ?ghkl;C¤G5

^B��jvnó]í3�C[-ÔĆ Ø5
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